District:- Bishnupur

No. Of Active VLE :-35

Sl District Block/Subdistrict
No. CSC ID Name Name Name Location Mobile NO Email Id

1 | 751221240011 | Leimapokpam Sunil Meitei Bishnupur Nambol Irengbam 9856336659 | Sunileimapokpam@Gmail.Com

2 | 713627140019 | Kharaibam Ashananda Singh Bishnupur Nambol leimaram mayai leikai 8575454941

3 [ 765371290010 | Chanambam Suranjit Singh Bishnupur Nambol Keinou thongkha 8974073178 | Suranjitchanambam@Gmail.Com
4 | 313233160013 | Maibam Somenanda Singh Bishnupur Nambol Leimapokpam makha leikai 9856897414 | Sccleimapokpam@Gmail.Com

5 1713927520016 | Khaidem Surchand Singh Bishnupur Nambol Lourembam Manag Leikai 9862378139 | Surchand.Khaidem@Gmail.Com
6 | 116332710012 | Maibam Ajoy Singh Bishnupur Nambol Lourembam Manag Leikai 7005439873 | _

7 | 336244410017 | Moirengjam Kusadhaja Singh Bishnupur Nambol Keinou thongkha 97744693370 | _

8 | 684833010015 | Naorem Dinakumar Singh Bishnupur Nambol Qinam bazar 9612555509 | _

9 [471277110010 | Yengkokpam Binod Singh Bishnupur Nambol Nambol Makha leikai 9856299141 | binodstationeryl0@gmail.com
10 | 341287270015 | Thounaojam Bishwanath Singh | Bishnupur Nambol Utlou 7085052781 | Netech.Nambol@Gmail.Com

11 | 734714450017 | Karam Dinachandra Singh Bishnupur Bishnupur Bishnupur bazar 7011482679 | Dc.Karamcha@Yahoo.co.in

12 | 167625540018 | Maisnam Dhanachandra Singh Bishnupur Bishnupur Khoijuman Khullen Including Kabui 7005409593 | Quantuminfosysl@Gmail.Com

Khwairakpam Samananda Ngaikhong Khullen Siphai And

13 | 137341230015 | Singh Bishnupur Bishnupur Tengkhal Khunou 8014796479 | Samanandamangang858@Gmail.Com
14 | 162637750016 | Oinam Tiken Singh Bishnupur Bishnupur Naransena 8732809059 | Tikenoinam9095@Gmail.Com

15 | 417394610010 | Laishram Jitenkumar Singh Bishnupur Bishnupur Thinungei 9856398430 | Artijiten@Yahoo.In

16 | 425027200014 | Elangbam Premijit Singh Bishnupur Bishnupur Toubul Including Toubul Kabui 9856216041 | Premijitdanao@Gmail.Com

17 | 447765120012 | Kongkham Oijit Bishnupur Moirang Chairel Leingangtabi And Khullakpat | 7005279613 | Ojitangaoba@Gmail.Com

18 | 451192870012 | Khoirom Ibomcha Singh Bishnupur Moirang keibul lamjao 9612125736 | Ibomchaubicsp.Gramtarang@Gmail.Comr
19 | 627320570015 | Moirangthem Sanjit Meitei Bishnupur Moirang Ngangkha lawai 7005344180 | Sanjaitjoy2@Gmail.Com

20 | 165377760014 | Aheibam Somokanta Singh Bishnupur Moirang Saiton 7005457150 | Somosanaaheibam@Gmail.Com
21 | 254111140019 | Salam Meeteisana Meetei Bishnupur Moirang Karang 8118945521 | Meiteisalam@Gmail.Com

22 | 353635300013 | Qinam Shantikumar Singh Bishnupur Moirang Thanga Ithing And Sendra 7005730165 | Cscthanga2@Gmail.Com

23 | 747023230014 | Abujam Somananda Singh Bishnupur Moirang Torbung 7085804084 | Somanso.Abujam@Gmail.Com
24 | 215997280015 | Konsam Bimolkumar singh Bishnupur Moirang Trongloubi 8119898202 | bimolkr2010@gmail.com

25 | 455173560019 | Sanasam Priyojit Singh Bishnupur Moirang Sagang Meitei 9862097449 | Priyojitsanasam3@Gmail.Com
26 | 560918480019 | Sorokhaibam Amarijit Singh Bishnupur Moirang Ithai Bazar 9615353306 | Amarithaill@Gmail.Com

27 | 147806530017 | Salam Sachikanta Singh Bishnupur Moirang Khordak 9856420324 | Skantaworld@Gmail.Com

28 | 461273660014 | Moirangthem Lamyanba Singh Bishnupur Moirang kumbi bazar 7005063174 | Mdamcha@Gmail.Com

29 | 661605230010 | Konjengbam Tejkumar Singh Bishnupur Moirang Moirang konjengbam leikai 9862204553 | cscmoirangkonjengbam@gmail.com




30 | 252109610018 | Oinam Basantakumar Singh Bishnupur Moirang Moirang Bazar Mathak 8258009617
31 5.75984E+11 | Hemam Shyam Singh Bishnupur Moirang Moirang Lamkhai 9612344527
32 | 532546320017 | Salam Noren Bishnupur Moirang Thanga Chingkha 8787579255
Ningthoukhongjam Premijit
33 | 165229900012 | Singh Bishnupur Moirang Naransena 7005273662
Phubala makha mamang leikai
34 | 775166230017 | Boby Khoirom Singh Bishnupur Moirang Ward no. 4 7005078361
35 | 233401950011 | Mairembam Shyam Singh Bishnupur Moirang Ithai Barrage Dam 8787774746




